
Schedule for MA3 - Kirchner Building Center 
Coach: Drew Pounds 

 

 
 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

4/24/2023  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

MA2 - Unique Suites  
Panther 
Field  

4/26/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

MA4 - First Neighbor 
Bank  

Panther 
Field  

5/1/2023  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

MA6 - R&W Trucking  
MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

Trojan 
Field  

5/3/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 

PM  

MA1 - Combs 

Chiropractic  

MA3 - Kirchner 

Building Center  

Trojan 

Field  

5/8/2023  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

MA5 - Firefighters 
Local 3200  

Panther 
Field  

5/11/2023  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

MA2 - Unique Suites  
MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

Panther 
Field  

5/16/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

MA4 - First Neighbor 
Bank  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

Trojan 
Field  

5/18/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

MA6 - R&W Trucking  
Trojan 
Field  

5/22/2023  Monday  
7:30 

PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 

Building Center  

MA1 - Combs 

Chiropractic  

Panther 

Field  

5/24/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

MA5 - Firefighters 
Local 3200  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

Panther 
Field  

5/30/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

MA2 - Unique Suites  
Trojan 
Field  

6/5/2023  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

MA4 - First Neighbor 
Bank  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

Panther 
Field  

6/8/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

MA6 - R&W Trucking  
Panther 
Field  

6/12/2023  Monday  
7:30 

PM  

MA3 - Kirchner 

Building Center  

MA1 - Combs 

Chiropractic  

Trojan 

Field  

6/14/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

MA5 - Firefighters 
Local 3200  

MA3 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

Trojan 
Field  


